
For latest info & bookings contact Stuart                          www.angelupfront.co.uk / 07788 673 856

Saturday 27th April Banshees Bash, 1pm Barton Hill RFC
Sunday 28th April Trident, 4pm Downend
Saturday 4th May Anchor Bishopston
Friday 17th May Giant Goram Lawrence Weston
Saturday 18th May Albion House Club Cheltenham
Friday 24th May Railway Tavern Fishponds
Saturday 25th May Golden Fleece Bath
Friday 31st May Air Balloon Filton
Saturday 8th June Dolphin Oldland Common
Friday 21st June The Swan Thornbury
Saturday 22nd June Party in the Ponds, 2pm Fishponds Park
Saturday 22nd June Trout Keynsham

EDITORIAL
As regular gig-goers will already be aware, here at Angel 
Up Front we always strive to purvey only the finest 
quality pre-loved and part-worn rock and roll for the 
benefit of the discerning public. Common sense and 
good taste are forever our watchwords. 
But then again, so are “chicken”, “lobster”, and “owls”…
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Pre-loved Rawk’n’Roll..
…and only slightly silly

WANTED
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For crimes against fashion
Warning: do not approach these individuals

They are simply not hygienic
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